
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/14/25 at
11:09:14 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

12  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Louisiana

19,918  Last reported odometer reading

2018 JEEP WRANGLER

JK UNLIMITED SAHARA

VIN: 1C4HJWEG8JL867073
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/RHrindG12LeL_LWDhszyIiWY-9vvNqmiNhebdxad3jfwIr4s3qAM8bHAs_faXlSBpsIPblBx0jYAUJUBDFGLtIvg2OeVGuDosgy7ZaIS8eNlWImPcE2tLu2Gn7vRgKSmc3w-aZkNpYruHoI0zs0Adt9g-ZG3aOG3KP-PsWqGDoHF9upbm418Z1nw5l0IYOSNobCWi4zk6fQHmZsPxZGVqt8ehWDBg-f1WEwpGut2pu2pmD6ni82ORAaPUAsfEVb61l9YQYl3A6DLkay-c2gh4zkbyVul1vONhaKiQLZw9a0Q2U1oPKVujo99Dp97V6hzVYeXWRHSV0EckkqPiyFVwbd6Z0MeexqdkB2UEbpz0OdDUYp6Xxm-HhTUA6I9q-j73fna-vJH.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,571 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/23/2018 Acadiana Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Lafayette, LA
337-232-7361

4.1 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2020

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo. 4 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Louisiana Louisiana

Estimated miles driven per year 6,571/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 10,055 19,918

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/J_RMeT0Zy6xXBOUzpXJmpS0z5JhrsUZ9KQ4_lhxN6FxPXInWX_7JWFbTm8cSGHp9cgo6OGYtBIsel1o8EN1pCoxCOz2Z5D82DsiwXuY3ZLZmi_cNNwcepwGsODCfmTn5UzzGkmAIyRhLdNMguOa5YLqczBlcbJB_M7JGZ4Y--G-BJeFzCP5WgIUBGpxQm_qm6ibmohLBCJOzCMH8wiJ2L0MSBnKDAs_6iT9CbnGRKUOJ6LQ5v6WTb2ZV9G1act-eOwzZ40hzGS4y-Pev7mPvBI6ZwSaDncjLQPiz9tLJ1LKc_8vtFQohxBKnfmSQd07YntNIhZ6otkTq6JOACHbIT8oJ8iFC6ArJooPTWXW9al94kX4rFofuKVd9BhTJvLZeE1aQM2JAnzJ95Qs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/S4sPINfj9kDQX0KZsEPx4FCmNJMBThvpyIe82CVFxWgn2awtx7YLba1HmYSEKxOG3j7H45e9-jn6eO6UsvZThsusyi4M5FZCpeSbCU_u8WV3dDCIk0ujEKpltlHup3h6TJsdx0nEIj6I5UdUWdcR0HUqf2ky4uY1EpmVoFrPAPQaAe5qjToiSp-80Oc1WTvvrsOxd4dQxutHHrHWcUXl4tWzzfJoKGxzyyri5Hhv4xMtvww-DZFHLCZho3a1UnRVPayH5tsxjKt45nfxvOXacXrrAX21yWbEVKSSXJxT5Jwvevear_SqVFxkC4r7GJqFM9rNB3GcV5NQVXnFFdd5VoZ4oLZ_q21ryBnZcAGK_xQP7-RtASUEMDMUjsMGKR5WRgn8qbLp2jcREPc.cfx
https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/


7 Customer Favorites

03/06/2018 10 Acadiana Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Lafayette, LA
337-232-7361

4.1 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Wheel locks installed

04/03/2018 16 Acadiana Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Lafayette, LA
337-232-7361

4.1 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

10/20/2018 61 Acadiana Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Lafayette, LA
337-232-7361

4.1 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/18/2019 63 Acadiana Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Lafayette, LA
337-232-7361

4.1 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

05/04/2019 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/06/2019 258 Acadiana Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Lafayette, LA
337-232-7361

4.1 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

06/12/2019 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lafayette, LA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/30/2020 5,720 Jack Gardner's Oil
Change

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/


Lafayette, LA
337-988-1373

4.7 / 5.0

134 Verified Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

05/26/2020 7,168 Acadiana Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Lafayette, LA
337-232-7361

4.1 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/29/2020 9,794 Giles Nissan
Lafayette, LA
337-988-1920

4.4 / 5.0

686 Verified Reviews

7,857
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

10/31/2020 Giles Nissan
Lafayette, LA

4.4 / 5.0

686 Verified Reviews

7,857
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/02/2020 9,804 Giles Subaru
Lafayette, LA
866-975-9630

4.7 / 5.0

292 Verified Reviews

3,070
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/02/2020 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/04/2020 9,984 Musson Patout Buick
GMC
New Iberia, LA
337-465-4161

4.6 / 5.0

325 Verified Reviews

3,675
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.acadianadodge.com/
https://www.acadianadodge.com/
http://www.gilesauto.com/
https://www.gilessubaru.com/
http://www.mussonpatoutgm.com/
http://www.mussonpatoutgm.com/


11/05/2020 10,055 Sterling Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram South
Abbeville, LA
337-893-4555

4.5 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

456 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

11/11/2020 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lafayette, LA

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Red

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/28/2020 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Iberia, LA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

04/24/2021 13,000 Musson Patout Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
New Iberia, LA
337-365-3411

4.5 / 5.0

225 Verified Reviews

2,968
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/17/2021 19,918 Musson Patout Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
New Iberia, LA
337-365-3411

4.5 / 5.0

225 Verified Reviews

2,968
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Transmission checked

06/13/2022 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Iberia, LA

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Red

09/15/2022 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Iberia, LA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/04/2024 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Iberia, LA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

https://www.sterlingcdjrsouth.com/
https://www.sterlingcdjrsouth.com/
http://www.mussonpatoutchryslerdodgejeep.com/
http://www.mussonpatoutchryslerdodgejeep.com/
http://www.mussonpatoutchryslerdodgejeep.com/
http://www.mussonpatoutchryslerdodgejeep.com/


Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/14/25 11:09:14 AM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



